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OFF 14:18:45 Miss.M.A.Rance Craig Morris N
Win: £2.20 ;Places: £2.10 £1.40 ;Forecast: £5.90 ;Trio: £30.30 SPBook: 128

OFF 14:38:24 Mr.F.Macklin Erica Samuels N
Win: £2.80 ;Places: £1.30 £1.30 ;Forecast: £4.50 ;Trio: £13.60 SPBook: 124

OFF 14:58:29 Patrick Janssens Racing Patrick Janssens (Towc) N
Win: £1.10 ;Places: £1.00 £1.30 ;Forecast: £8.20 ;Trio: £25.80 SPBook: 121
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 15:18:00 Get The Teas In Paul Whitwood N
Win: £3.10 ;Places: £1.50 £1.30 ;Forecast: £13.20 ;Trio: £101.80 SPBook: 127
1ST LEG PICK 6 JACKPOT

YARMOUTH Meeting 21
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 07 February 2026
Cool & Cloudy Course: Normal
Race 1 14.18 462m Flat (A2) 1st £145, Others £50 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

FAB ROY 1 5.35 2111 1st ½ Rls,SnLd 30.5 13/8F 28.13
Honey Dazzler 2 5.41 3322 2nd ½ Rls-Mid,Crd1,ChlRnIn 35.8 3/1 28.18
Epic Fire 4 5.49 6654 3rd 3 Mid,Crd3 34.5 18/1 28.38
Muxton Lady 5 5.41 5233 4th 4½ Mid-W,Crd1 23.2 9/2 28.49
Stonepark Spice 3 5.46 4445 5th 5½ Middle 31.2 2/1 28.58
Beaming Ollie 6 5.39 1566 6th 7½ QAw,Mid-W 32.6 12/1 28.74

Race 2 14.38 659m Flat (S2) 1st £145, Others £50 Total £345 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

SALEEN ACE 6 16.49 5111 1st 1¼ W,Ld1 35.2 15/8 41.46
Explosive Queen 1 16.90 3444 2nd 1¼ Rls,SnLd-Crd1,Crd3ChlNrLn 32.1 11/8F 41.57
Weird People 3 16.69 2222 3rd 1¾ Mid,ChlFr5-RnIn 27.8 7/1 41.60
Bouncy Jet 4 16.81 1333 4th 2 QAw,Mid,Crd1,ChlFr5 28.2 6/1 41.62
Wrong Not Wright 2 16.98 4555 5th 7¾ Rls-Mid,Crd1&3 32.4 4/1 42.08
Vacant 5

Race 3 14.58 277m Flat (OR) 1st £300 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £540
The Stadium Bookmakers Sprint

YAHOO MEGAN 2 2-1- 1st 6½ Rls-Mid,SnLd 27.0 1/4F 16.14
Strideaway Baby 1 3-2- 2nd 6½ Rls-Mid,Mid,RnInc 29.2 14/1 16.67
Air Mix 6 4-3- 3rd 7¼ Wide 29.0 8/1 16.72
Rockmount Dale 3 5-4- 4th 8½ Mid,Crd1 35.7 4/1 16.83
Rapido Camilla 4 1-5- 5th 8¾ QAw,Mid,BCrd1 29.1 33/1 16.84
Vacant 5

Race 4 15.18 462m Flat (A1) 1st £175, Others £55 Total £450 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SWIFT BANKRUPT 5 5.31 1554 1st SH CrdStt,Mid,Ld-BCrd1StrFin 31.4 15/8 28.31
Whyaye Lass 4 5.31 3333 2nd SH Mid,Crd1&3,ChlRnIn,RnOn 29.0 5/2 28.32
Ballycowen Alfie 6 5.31 2222 3rd ¾ W,ChlFr2 29.4 9/1 28.37
Rosshill Annie 2 5.40 6445 4th 1 Rls-Mid,Crd3,ChlRnIn 30.9 20/1 28.40
Effernogue Snowy 1 5.32 5111 5th 1¾ Rls,Ld1-RnIn 27.9 7/1 28.46
Cassandras Girl 3 5.33 4666 6th 5¾ Mid,BCrd1 28.8 7/4F 28.78

 

OFF 15:38:54 Miss.N.J.Watson Kevin Cobbold N
Win: £3.10 ;Places: £1.90 £4.60 ;Forecast: £27.30 ;Trio: £101.80 SPBook: 127
2ND LEG PICK 6 JACKPOT

OFF 15:58:51 Mrs.M.James,Mr.J.Wright Craig Morris N
Win: £1.10 ;Places: £1.10 £1.40 ;Forecast: £3.00 ;Trio: £10.30 SPBook: 129
3RD LEG PICK 6 JACKPOT

OFF 16:18:50 Westend Boys Irene Barnard N
Win: £3.10 ;Places: £1.50 £2.10 ;Forecast: £23.70 ;Trio: £69.20 SPBook: 124
4TH LEG PICK 6 JACKPOT

OFF 16:38:43 Mr.D.P.Firmager Patrick Janssens (Towc) N
Win: £1.10 ;Places: £1.00 £1.30 ;Forecast: £2.40 ;Trio: £21.10 SPBook: 122
5TH LEG PICK 6 JACKPOT
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

Race 5 15.38 462m Flat (A6) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

RADICAL BEAR 4 5.42 5221 1st 1½ Mid,CrdRnUp,ChlFr1-Ld3 31.1 2/1 28.66
Solid Luna 6 5.41 3533 2nd 1½ Wide 29.4 16/1 28.79
Hollyhill Isabel 2 5.38 1112 3rd 2¼ Rls-Mid,Ld-3 23.3 11/4 28.84
Murrow Tambora 3 5.49 2654 4th 2¾ Mid,Crd1 28.9 13/8F 28.89
Zoo Da Man 1 5.49 6445 5th 4¼ Rls,Crd2 34.9 10/1 29.00
Harlequin Essex 5 5.44 4366 6th 7¼ Mid-W,Crd1&3 26.2 6/1 29.25

Race 6 15.58 462m Flat (A2) 1st £145, Others £50 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

CHELMS CHARMER 2 5.31 4311 1st SH Rls-Mid,Ld½,HldOn 34.0 4/9F 27.97
Murrow Catatumbo 3 5.30 3442 2nd SH Mid,Chl&CrdRnIn 25.2 10/3 27.98
Kilara Trojan 4 5.25 2123 3rd 4 Mid,SnLd-½ 29.3 7/1 28.29
Ballycowen Harry 5 5.40 6664 4th 4½ Mid-W 33.2 6/1 28.33
Wee Mac Jimbo 6 5.22 1235 5th 4¾ QAw,W 32.8 14/1 28.34
Galinism 1 5.37 5556 6th 6¼ Rls 27.0 33/1 28.47

Race 7 16.18 462m Flat (A5) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

BRIGHT LAYLA 4 5.40 1111 1st 2¾ Mid,ALd 28.3 2/1 28.53
Bedazzled Bullet 2 5.50 4332 2nd 2¾ Rls-Mid 27.7 12/1 28.76
Drumdoit Goldie 6 5.48 2444 3rd 4¼ W,BCrd3 30.0 9/2 28.87
Decoy Oola 3 5.44 3223 4th 4½ Mid,Crd1&3 28.8 5/6F 28.89
Gone At Last 1 5.64 5555 5th Dis Rls,NvShw 27.0 9/1 00.00
Vacant 5

Race 8 16.38 462m Flat (OR) 1st £300 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £540
The Click Competitions Saturday Standard

ROMEO STEEL 2 5.09 2111 1st 3 Rls-Mid,SnLd 35.1 1/5F 27.58
Strathrannoch 4 5.24 3222 2nd 3 Middle 33.9 9/1 27.82
Good Extra 3 5.28 1333 3rd 5 QAw,Mid 32.4 25/1 27.99
Kereight Fraud 6 5.31 4445 4th 7¼ Wide 29.5 5/1 28.17
Outdoor Cracker 1 5.36 5554 5th 7½ Rls,Crd1 33.5 12/1 28.18
Vacant 5



Saturday, 07 February 2026 | 2

OFF 16:59:01 Summer Lane Kennels Kelli Windebank N
Win: £1.60 ;Places: £1.30 £1.50 ;Forecast: £7.00 ;Trio: £61.00 SPBook: 123
6TH LEG PICK 6 JACKPOT

OFF 17:18:47 Mr.J.Edwards Erica Samuels N
Win: £6.20 ;Places: £2.10 £1.70 ;Forecast: £15.30 ;Trio: £106.20 SPBook: 123

YARMOUTH Meeting 21
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 07 February 2026
Cool & Cloudy Course: Normal
Race 9 16.58 462m Flat (A5) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

DERRYGRATH FREYA 2 5.44 1111 1st 2¾ QAw,Rls-Mid,Ld1 28.5 11/10F 28.59
Murrow Toaster 1 5.48 2432 2nd 2¾ Rls,Crd1,ChlFr3-RnIn 35.8 11/4 28.82
Adamant Olaf 6 5.42 4323 3rd 3¼ W,SnLd-1 30.3 10/1 28.86
Angel Delight 4 5.51 5544 4th 3¾ Middle 27.2 7/1 28.90
Yummy Yummy 3 5.47 3255 5th 6¼ Mid,Blk2 32.5 11/4 29.10
Vacant 5

Race 10 17.18 462m Flat (A8) 1st £105, Others £40 Total £265 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

EBBS DELIGHT 3 5.47 1111 1st 3 SwvStt,Mid,ALd 29.0 11/1 28.73
Charlies Girl 6 5.55 2333 2nd 3 W,CrdRnUp 26.1 7/2 28.98
Jinksy Lass 1 5.59 5222 3rd 4¾ Rls,ChlFr2 27.8 20/1 29.11
Rollovabeethoven 4 5.56 3444 4th 6¾ SwvStt,Mid,CrdRnUp,Blk1 29.7 5/1 29.27
Harlequin Eugene 2 5.55 4555 5th 11 Rls-Mid,Blk1 32.8 2/5F 29.62
Vacant 5

 


